
2025 Bike Schedule

Day Date Place Club

Thursday Jan. 2 Rancho Cordova PP

Thursday Jan. 16 Sacramento River CVA

Thursday Jan. 30 Natomas Flood Plain SWS

Thursday Feb. 13 Sacramento-Am. River CVA

Thursday Feb. 27 Arden SWS

Thursday Mar. 13 Lincoln PP

Thursday Mar. 27 Circle Davis SWS

Thursday Apr. 10 Roseville PP

Thursday Apr. 24 Pocket area SWS

Thursday May 8 Rancho Cordova PP

Thursday May 22 Sacramento River CVA

Thursday June 5 Natomas Flood Plain SWS

Thursday June 19 Sacramento-Am. River CVA

Thursday July 3 Arden SWS

Thursday July 17 Lincoln PP

Thursday July 31 Circle Davis SWS

Thursday Aug. 14 Roseville PP

Thursday Aug. 28 Pocket area SWS

Thursday Sept. 11 Rancho Cordova PP

Thursday Sept. 25 Sacramento River CVA

Thursday Oct. 9 Natomas Flood Plain SWS



Thursday Oct. 23 Sacramento-Am. River CVA

Thursday Nov. 6 Arden SWS

Thursday Nov. 20 Lincoln PP

Thursday Dec. 4 Circle Davis SWS

Thursday Dec. 18 Roseville PP


